



September 8, 2025

ATTN: MR. NORVIN CO
2 CATLEYAST. VALLE VERDE 2, UGONG PASIG CITY
TEL#: 0917-881-0288

Dear Ma'am/Sir,

Kolin Marketing Inc., is extremely honored for your endorsement of Kolin brand and we are please to offer you with a special price/s for the following items.

A. EQUIPMENT & INSTALLATION

* OPTION 1 *

QTY	U/M	MODEL / DESCRIPTION	SRP	DISCOUNTED PRICE		AMOUNT
1	UNIT/S	MODEL: KLG-IF40-SG1M32 KOLIN FLOOR MOUNTED AIRCONDITIONER 37,980 Kj/h (3.0TR) FULL DC INVERTER R-32 SINGLE PHASE	113,195.00	79,028.20	PHP	79,028.20
1	UNIT/S	MODEL: KSM-IW20-WCT10M1M32 KOLIN WALL MOUNTED CERTUS SERIES AIRCONDITIONER 18,990 Kj/h (2.0HP) REGULAR INVERTER W/ WIFI R-32	41,995.00	27,916.20	PHP	27,916.20
1	UNIT/S	MODEL: KAG-250WCINV KOLIN WINDOW TYPE QUAD SERIES AIRCONDITIONER 24,120 Kj/h (2.5HP) FULL DC INVERTER W/ WIFI R-32 (WxDxH) 26"x31.5"x17"	48,695.00	35,208.20	PHP	35,208.20
TOTAL UNIT COST					PHP	142,152.60
ESTIMATED COST OF INSTALLATION (please see attached)					PHP	34,110.00
OTHERS: DELIVERY CHARGE					PHP	600.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF THE PROJECT					PHP	176,862.60

* OPTION 2 *

QTY	U/M	MODEL / DESCRIPTION	SRP	DISCOUNTED PRICE		AMOUNT
1	UNIT/S	MODEL: KLG-IF40-SG1M32 KOLIN FLOOR MOUNTED AIRCONDITIONER 37,980 Kj/h (3.0TR) FULL DC INVERTER R-32 SINGLE PHASE	113,195.00	79,028.20	PHP	79,028.20
1	UNIT/S	MODEL: KSG-IWF-20WVF-8K1M32 KOLIN WALL MOUNTED PRIMUS GOLD AIRCONDITIONER 19,000 Kj/h (2.0HP) FULL DC INVERTER W/ WIFI R-32	59,595.00	38,292.20	PHP	38,292.20
1	UNIT/S	MODEL: KAG-250WCINV KOLIN WINDOW TYPE QUAD SERIES AIRCONDITIONER 24,120 Kj/h (2.5HP) FULL DC INVERTER W/ WIFI R-32 (WxDxH) 26"x31.5"x17"	48,695.00	35,208.20	PHP	35,208.20
TOTAL UNIT COST					PHP	152,528.60
ESTIMATED COST OF INSTALLATION (please see attached)					PHP	34,110.00
OTHERS: DELIVERY CHARGE					PHP	600.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF THE PROJECT					PHP	187,238.60

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

FULL PAYMENT OF UNIT AND DELIVERY CHARGE. IF CHECK, SUBJECT FOR 3 DAYS CLEARING.

WARRANTY:

FOR SPLIT TYPE : ONE (1) YEAR FREE PARTS AND LABOR, THREE YEARS (3) MAIN PCB , TEN (10) YEARS WARRANTY ON COMPRESSOR.

NOTES: PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

PRICES IS VAT INCLUSIVE.

** Cost of Installation is Package with the Unit(s), this cost cannot avail separately (cost will be based on actual works).

*** You may settle first payment for unit/s & delivery. Installation payment can be settled directly to installer after actual works.

We thank you for giving opportunity to offer our product and services, hoping we receive your purchase order.

If you need assistance, don't hesitate to call the under signed at 0917-807-8607 or email at kmi_asst@kolinphil.com.ph

Very Truly Yours,

JANELLEN S. LIM
KMI-ASSISTANT

Noted by:

MART NATHANIEL R. FLORES
KMI-SUPERVISOR

KMI-QUOTE-09-25-0660
NG-24%/4K/7K/1.8K

Approved By:

MS. EDITHA M. FLORES
AVP - FINANCE

Conferme:

SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME

Kolin Marketing, Inc.

1854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City

Tel.: (632) 8852-6473

Fax: (632) 8852-2170 / (632) 8852-4792

www.kolinphil.com.ph / kolinphilippines



RKH AIRCONDITIONING SERVICES

Unit 13A Gomega Condominium P. Martinez St. Brgy. Daang Bakal Mandaluyong City

September 5, 2025

Norvin Co

2 Cattleya St. Valle Verde 2 Ugong Pasig City

Cel No. : 0917-8810288

Please find below the quotation for the installation.

Model	Qty
KLG-IF40-5G1M32	1
KSM-IW20-WCT10M1M32	1
KAG-250WCINV	1

MASTER BEDROOM (2nd Floor)

ACU 1

FLOOR MOUNTED

KLG-IF40-5G1M32

Estimated Pipe Length	≈	16
Estimated Wire Length	≈	23

Initial Charge

P 11,000.00

Includes:

10ft Copper Tube

10ft Royal Cord

Other Consumables

Additional charge

		Unit	Price per unit	Total price
Copper Tube	(5/8" x 3/8")	6 ft	P 400.00 / ft	P 2,400.00
Royal Cord	(2.0 mm ² , 4c)	13 ft	P 100.00 / ft	P 1,300.00
Royal Cord	(5.5 mm ² , 3c)	7 ft	P 70.00 / ft	P 490.00
Outdoor Bracket	Fabricated	1 pc/s	P 5,000.00 / pc/s	P 5,000.00
Circuit Breaker	40A	1 pc/s	P 1,000.00 / pc/s	P 1,000.00
PVC pipe		3 pcs	P 150.00 / ft	P 450.00
				P 10,640.00

ESTIMATED CHARGES

P 21,640.00

Dining (Ground Floor)**ACU 1****KSM-IW20-WCT10M1M32**

Estimated Pipe Length ≈ 12

Estimated Wire Length ≈ 19

Initial Charge

P 7,500.00

Includes:

10ft Copper Tube

10ft Royal Cord

Other Consumables

Additional charge

		Unit	Price per unit	Total price
Copper Tube	(1/4" x 1/2")	2 ft	P 350.00 / ft	P 700.00
Royal Cord	(2.0 mm ² , 4c)	9 ft	P 100.00 / ft	P 900.00
Royal Cord	(3.5 mm ² , 3c)	7 ft	P 60.00 / ft	P 420.00
Circuit Breaker	30A	1 pc/s	P 1,000.00 / pc/s	P 1,000.00
PVC pipe		2 pcs	P 150.00 / ft	P 300.00
				P 3,320.00

ESTIMATED CHARGES**P 10,820.00****BEDROOM (Ground Floor)****ACU 1****WINDOW TYPE****KAG-250WCINV (WXDXH) (660 mm x 800mm x 428mm)****Installation Charge**

P 1,200.00

Additional charge

	Unit	Price per unit	Total price
Angle Bracket	1 pc/s	P 450.00 / ft	P 450.00
			P 450.00

ESTIMATED CHARGES**P 1,650.00****Total Estimated Charge for the Installation****P 34,110.00****Note:**

1. Location of indoor and outdoor unit were agreed by costumer and kolin's surveyor .
2. Masonry and carpentry (plastering and finishing or retouch) are not included in the installation.
3. Electrical power supply (feeder line) not included in scope of work of KOLIN.
4. Not Included Mobilization (If Night Work)
5. Other concern will raise if the quocation aapprove.
6. Customer recommend 3TR for the master bedroom because they didn't want to put wall mounted.
7. Final charges will be based on actual installation.

ENGR.MICHAEL MAPA

Prepared By. :